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Anlage
Friedrichsaustr. 16, 89073 Ulm

Sportwart/in
Metzler, Maximilian
T +49 175 2092883 maxmetzler@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Kathrin
T 015142540919 kathrin.schneider311@web.de
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Damen 50 1

MF: Elena Alvarez Troncoso; T 0731 1767298
elena.alvarez.troncoso@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Alvarez Troncoso, Elena
Grau, Kornelia
Kldss, Karin
Schéffter, Andrea
Sommer, Christiane
Anschitz, Antje
Bendig, Gerlinde
Deuble, Antje
Meister, Silvia

10 Dr. Engels, Dagmar
11 Hubner, Carola
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Ersatzspieler

E1l Patzmann, Ines

E2 Ostberg, Cornelia

E3 Maidl-Wlotzke, Susanne
E4 Baumann, Claudia

E5 Bolay, Melanie

E6 Gittinger, Michaela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26350023
26450051
26350026
26809820
26350031
26851604
26750049
26650026
26752020
25250021
26050023

26400879
26250025
26750771
26350451
27000579
26653924

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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